Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
OCTOBER 2024

Usage
106,998
40,013
3,679

236,656
23,300

53.00

Cost
$32,737.36
$5,183.02
$390.35

$2,446.62
$339.04
$207.23

$1,113.50

$42,417.12



